

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6100/2024

Rekha Gupta W/o Shri Rambabu Gupta
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anirudh Singh Rathore for Mr. Deepak Chauhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP with Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

23/09/2024

List the matter after three weeks as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J